
Liberty Elementary School

2020‐2021 Bus Schedule

1250 E. Liberty Hill Rd Fresno, CA 93720

(559) 327‐7100

AM Pick Up PM Take Home
Bus 33
7:04 16088 N Friant Rd Bus 33
7:09 Burroughs @ Marcus 1:45 Liberty
7:13 Via Mira Bella 1:58 16088 N Friant Rd
7:23 Bella Vista (Mail boxes) 2:02 Burroughs @ Marcus
7:35 Flemming @ Waldby 2:07 Via Mira Bella
7:36 Friant @ Root 2:17 Bella Vista (Mail boxes)
8:00 Liberty 2:29 Flemming @ Waldby

2:30 Friant @ Root

Bus 37 Bus 37
7:35 N Matus @ E Lester 1:45 Liberty
7:40 Teague @ Fine 1:55 N Matus @ E Lester
7:45 Meridian @ Everglade 2:00 Teague @ Fine
7:50 Woodrow @ Cole 2:10 Meridian @ Everglade
8:00 Liberty 2:15 Woodrow @ Cole

PM Kindergarten Pick Up   

M‐T‐Th‐F
Bus 33
9:40 16088 N Friant Rd
9:50 Marcus @ Burroughs 
10:00 Via Mira Bella
10:05 Bella Vista (Mailboxes)
10:15 E Flemming Ave & Waldby St
10:20 Friant RD and Root AVE
10:35 N Matus @ E Lester
10:40 Teague @ Fine
10:45 Meridian @ Everglade
10:50 Woodrow @ Cole
11:00 Liberty

All students must register for transportation. Please visit www.cusd.com/Transportation.aspx to determine ridership eligibility and, if 
qualified, complete the registration process. 
The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as 
defined in Board Policy 3541.


